Individual Best Times (All Time)

Patryk Przyczyna - (1504811) - Eastbourne SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.45
1:02.85
1:03.05
1:03.88
1:04.16
1:04.70
1:06.93
1:06.94
1:07.40
1:07.46
1:08.27
1:09.78
1:16.60
1:21.19

1:25.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.45
1:03.88
1:03.05
1:04.16
1:02.85
1:04.70
1:06.93

1:06.94
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

447

412
402
363
363
356
355
342
321
242
203
176

WA Pts

447
418
435
412
439
402
363
363

Round

Round

F

Date

09/12/23
08/10/23
21/10/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
08/07/23
10/12/22
12/11/22
08/10/22
16/10/22
02/10/22
06/03/22
16/10/21
15/07/21
17/06/21

Date

09/12/23
11/11/23
21/10/23
14/10/23
08/10/23
08/07/23
10/12/22
12/11/22

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swim League South Round One
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two
Atlantis SC Splash n Dash 2022

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Eastbourne

Eastbourne

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

Venue

Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley
Brighton
Crawley
Hastings
Brighton
Maidstone
Brighton
Crawley
Sheffield
Horsham
Crawley
Uni of Brighton

Uni of Brighton

Venue

Crawley
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Hastings
Brighton

Maidstone

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Sussex 2

Sussex 2

Club Swam Under Level

Sussex 2

3

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:07.46
1:07.40
1:08.27
1:09.78
1:16.60
1:21.19

1:25.21

Copyright 2024

355
356
342
321
242
203
176

16/10/22
08/10/22
02/10/22
06/03/22
16/10/21
15/07/21
17/06/21

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National Arena Swim League South Round One
National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two
Atlantis SC Splash n Dash 2022

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Eastbourne

Eastbourne

Crawley

Brighton

Sheffield Sussex
Horsham

Crawley

Uni of Brighton

Uni of Brighton

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



