Individual Best Times (All Time)

Patryk Przyczyna - (1504811) - Eastbourne SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.45	447	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Crawley		3
1:02.85	439	Н	08/10/23	Swim England National County Team Champs 2023	Sheffield	Sussex	2
1:03.05	435	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
1:03.88	418	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Brighton		3
1:04.16	412	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Crawley		4
1:04.70	402	F	08/07/23	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023	Hastings		3
1:06.93	363	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Brighton		3
1:06.94	363	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Maidstone		3
1:07.40	356	F	08/10/22	National Arena Swim League South Round One	Brighton		3
1:07.46	355	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:08.27	342	Н	02/10/22	National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two	Sheffield	Sussex	2
1:09.78	321	F	06/03/22	Atlantis SC Splash n Dash 2022	Horsham		3
1:16.60	242	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:21.19	203	F	15/07/21	Eastbourne	Uni of Brighton		0
1:25.21	176	F	17/06/21	Eastbourne	Uni of Brighton		0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.45	447	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Crawley		3
1:03.88	418	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Brighton		3
1:03.05	435	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
1:04.16	412	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Crawley		4
1:02.85	439	Н	08/10/23	Swim England National County Team Champs 2023	Sheffield	Sussex	2
1:04.70	402	F	08/07/23	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023	Hastings		3
1:06.93	363	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Brighton		3
1:06.94 Copyright 2024	363 4	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Maidstone	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:07.46	355	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:07.40	356	F	08/10/22	National Arena Swim League South Round One	Brighton		3
1:08.27	342	Н	02/10/22	National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two	Sheffield	Sussex	2
1:09.78	321	F	06/03/22	Atlantis SC Splash n Dash 2022	Horsham		3
1:16.60	242	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:21.19	203	F	15/07/21	Eastbourne	Uni of Brighton		0
1:25.21	176	F	17/06/21	Fastbourne	Uni of Brighton		0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS